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HARINGHATA MAH

AVIDYALAYA

SUBARNAPUR, NADIA

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Declaration of Election
Publication of Draft Electoral Roll

and specimen copy of nomination and withdrawal

Paper in the college notice board and college website

Receiving of written objection in duplicate
(Photo copy) from students regarding draft

Provisional voters’ list

General Meeting with the students

Publication of Final Electoral Roll
Submission of nomination papers in person
by the concerned candidates along with proposer

and seconder

Scrutiny of Nomination Paper

Publication of list of valid nomination paper
Withdrawal of Nomination Paper

Publication of list of valid contesting candidates
Last date of campaigning

Date and Hours of Polling

Date of Counting

STUDENTS UNION ELECTION -2017

10.01.2017 (Tuesday)

10.01.2017 (Tuesday)

11.01.2017 (Wednesday) and 13.01.2017
(Friday) 12.00- 3.00 p.m.

13-01-2017 (Friday) 03.00 p.m.

14.01.2017 (Saturday)

16.01.2017 (Monday) and 17.01.2017
(Tuesday) from 12.00 —3.00 p.m.
18.01.2017 (Wednesday) from 12.00 hours.
19.01.2017 (Thursday) from 3.00 p.m.
20.01.2017 (Friday) 12.00 to 3.00 p.m.
21.01.2017 (Saturday) at 4.00 p.m.
24.01.2017 (Tuesday) 4.00 p.m.

28.01.2017 (Saturday) from 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.
28.01.2017 (Saturday) one (1) hour after the

Completion of polling process.

All eligible voters should enter into the marked boundary with 2.00 p.m. The polling will continue till the
“last voter casts his /her vote. The counting of votes will begin after the full completion of casting votes.
There will be a break of 1(one) hour between full completion of casting of votes and counting. The time
schedule given above will be maintained in accordance with the college clock only.
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